
   2023/2024 Board of Education Meetings  
 

1st Monthly Meeting 
All begin at 6:30 p.m. in 
the CHS Library unless 

otherwise noted 

 2nd Monthly Meetings  
All begin at 6:30 p.m. in the 

CHS Library unless 
otherwise noted 

   
Tuesday, July 11 
Reorganization/Regular 
Meeting, 5:30 p.m. 

  

Monday, August 21, 5:30 
p.m, to set tax rate  

Monday, August 28 
Building Tour 
5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 5  
 
Tuesday, September 19 
 

Tuesday, October 10  
 
Tuesday, October 24 
 

Monday, November 6  Tuesday, November 21 

Tuesday, December 5 
Kent Primary School  

 
Tuesday, December 19 
Matthew Paterson Elementary 
School 
 

 
Tuesday, January 9 
 

 
 
Tuesday, January 23 
 

Tuesday, February 6 
  Tuesday, February 27 

 

 
Tuesday, March 12 
 

 
 
Tuesday, March 26 
 

Tuesday, April 9 
GFMS Auditorium  

 
Tuesday, April 23 
Tenure Reception 
 

Tuesday, May 7 – Budget 
Public Hearing  May 21-Budget Vote 

 
Tuesday, May 28 
Kent Elementary School 
 

 
Tuesday, June 4 
 

 Tuesday, June 18 

 
ADOPTED 06/27/23  


